
Module Dates 

Module 1 Module 2 Module 3 

November Friday 04   November December Thursday 08   

Tuesday 08 Wednesday 14 

Wednesday 16 

Wednesday 9 

Monday 14 

Wednesday 30 Monday 19 

December Thursday 01 December Friday 02 January Wednesday 11 

Tuesday 06 Wednesday 07 Wednesday 18 

Thursday 15 Tuesday 13 Wednesday 25 

January Monday 09 January Tuesday 10 February Wednesday 01 

Thursday 19 Tuesday 17 Tuesday 07 

Friday 27 Monday 23 Thursday 23 

Module 4 Module 5 

January Monday 16 March Wednesday 08  

Tuesday 24 Tuesday 21  

Tuesday 31 Wednesday 29 

 

February April Thursday 06 

Tuesday 18  

Monday 06

Wednesday 22 

Wednesday 26  

March May Thursday 04 

Monday 08  

Wednesday 01 

Thursday 09

Friday 17

Monday 20 

Tuesday 16 

All modules are mandatory for the 

successful completion of the 

programme. 

All sessions will have a maximum 

capacity of 25. 

Should you not be able to attend your 

registered date, please contact the 

Programme Administrator to arrange 

an alternative. 

All attendances will be recorded for 

monitoring purposes. 



Module 6 Module 7 

April (1) Wednesday 19 February (1) Monday 06  

(2) Thursday 20 (2) Tuesday 07

(1) Monday 24  

(2) Tuesday 25 March (1) Monday 06  

(2) Tuesday 07

 

May (1) Wednesday 17 (1) Monday 27  

(2) Thursday 18 (2) Tuesday 28  

(1) Thursday 25

(2) Friday 26 April (1) Monday 03

(1) Wednesday 31 (2) Tuesday 04

(1) Thursday 20

June (2) Thursday 01 (2) Friday 21

(1) Tuesday 06

(2) Wednesday 07 May (1) Tuesday 02

(1) Thursday 15 (2) Wednesday 03

(2) Friday 16 (1) Thursday 11

(1) Wednesday 21 (2) Friday 12

(2) Thursday 22 (1) Wednesday 31

(1) Wednesday 28

(2) Thursday 29 June (2) Thursday 01

(1) Monday 05

(2) Tuesday 06

Modules 6 and 7 require a 2-day 

attendance. 

Although preferred, attendance does 

not have to be consecutive, for 

example: 

Module 7 - Day 1, Tuesday 02 May 

with Day 2, Tuesday 28 March.  




